BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING WITH SAN DIEGO COMMUNITY POWER FOR THE SAN DIEGO
BOARD LETTER TITLE: |REGIONAL ENERGY NETWORK (DISTRICTS: ALL)

ATTACHMENT A - MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING FOR THE SAN DIEGO REGIONAL ENERGY
ATTACHMENTS: NETWORK

ATTACHMENT B —~SAN-DIEGO REGIONAL ENERGY.NETWORK PROGRAM. SUMMARY-SHEET.

ATTACHMENT C- CALIFORNIA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION DECISION ADDRESSING MOTION FOR
ORIGINATING DEPT: Qffis b MSERRPBIBARDE ERHIOPAIBRIAT 46HSEY NFTWORK

Approval Signature Signature Verification

tfeather Conkiin Heather Conklin
Heather Conklin (Nov 26,2024 08:54 PST) .
E-signed 2024-11-26 08:54AM PST
Heather.Conklin@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Keohard Willizima Richard Williams
E-signed 2024-11-25 01:50PM PST
Richard.Williams@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

9,@ Justin Crumley

E-signed 2024-11-25 01:27PM PST
justin.crumley@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Wharks Wadired Marko Medved
E-signed 2024-11-25 02:51PM PST
Marko.Medved@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Owen 477;» Owen Ligayon
E-signed 2024-11-25 01:19PM PST
Owen.Ligayon@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Chrdstrna Davia Christina Davis
E-signed 2024-11-25 02:30PM PST
Christina.Davis@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




